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Английский язык 

№ 
Фамилия, имя, отчество 

участника 
класс 

Общее 

число 

баллов 

Процент 

выпол-

нения 

статус 

участника 
Ф.И.О. учителя 

1 Чибирова Людмила Владимировна 11 75 97% победитель Тотоева М.П. 

2 Кудзиева Диана Эдуардовна  11 75 97% победитель Тотоева М.П. 

3 Гогаева Лора Олеговна 11 51 66% призер Тотоева М.П. 

4 Сикоев Ахсартаг Черменович 11 50 65% призер Тотоева М.П. 

5 Албегонова Эльвира Валерьевна 11 50 65% призер Тотоева М.П. 

6 Муриева Светлана Валерьевна 10 21 27% участник Короева А.А. 

7 Хацаев Давид Казбекович 10 15 19% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

8 Беркаев Константин Валерьевич 9 30 39% участник Короева А.А. 

9 Рыкова Ксения Ивановна 9 28 36% участник Тотоева М.П. 

10 Змиевская Ева Тимуровна 9 26 34% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

11 Гусалов Эльбрус Тимурович 9 24 31% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

12 Коцоев Заур Георгиевич 9 22 29% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

13 Хугаева Аида Алановна 9 20 26% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

14 Зябрева Милена Николаевна 9 20 26% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

15 Гасинова Муниса Амурхановна 9 16 21% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

16 Кабисов Руслан Витальевич 9 14 18% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

17 Мильдзихов Астемир Георгиевич 9 13 17% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

18 Агасиева Ангелина Вадимовна 9 13 17% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

19 Тагиева Орнелла Альбертовна 9 9 12% участник Тотоева М.П. 

20 Кочиева Илона Георгиевна 8 56 73% победитель Попович В.А. 

21 Басиев Давид Казбекович 8 52 68% призер Попович В.А. 

22 Абаева Камилла Олеговна 8 19 27% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

23 Джаджиев Даниэль Олегович 8 18 25% участник Попович В.А. 

24 Бесолова Мадина Георгиевна 8 18 25% участник Попович В.А. 

25 Хабаева Камилла Муратовна 8 18 25% участник Попович В.А. 

26 Баглюк Алина Андреевна 8 13 18% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

27 Дзагоева Елизавета Андреевна 8 11 15% участник Попович В.А. 

28 Джусоева Эллина Казбековна 8 10 14% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

29 Косьяненко Валерия Евгеньевна 8 8 11% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

30 Щѐткина Арина Романовна 8 6 8% участник Дзарасова М.В. 

31 Сохиев Тимур Тамерланович 6 20 50% победитель Короева А.А. 

32 Джиоев Аслан Аланович 6 13 33% участник Короева А.А. 

33 Хетеева Орнелла Альбертовна 5 15 38% участник Попович В.А. 

34 Кулаева Софья Алановна 5 15 38% участник Попович В.А. 

35 Кабисова Камила Робертовна 5 10 25% участник Пересати М.А. 

36 Баскаева Зарина Черменовна 5 10 25% участник Пересати М.А. 

37 Бесолов Марат Георгиевич 5 10 25% участник Попович В.А. 

 



Биология 
1 Гарбузова Оксана Евгеньевна 11 75 83% победитель Пухова Ф.В. 

2 Гогаева Лора Олеговна 11 59 66% призер Пухова Ф.В. 

3 Роговская Дана Игоревна 11 58 65% призер Пухова Ф.В. 

4 Биченова Диана Шалвовна 11 56 62% призер Пухова Ф.В. 

5 Григорьева Анастасия Сергеевна 11 54 60% призер Пухова Ф.В. 

6 Кулумбеков Георгий Русланович 11 53 59% призер Пухова Ф.В. 

7 Гобеев Роберт Артурович 11 48 53% призер Пухова Ф.В. 

8 Хатагов Давид Аланович 11 45 50% призер Пухова Ф.В. 

9 Гогичаева Ирина Аликовна 11 27 30% участник Пухова Ф.В. 

10 Тибилов Зарат Георгиевич 11 20 22% участник Пухова Ф.В. 

11 Габараев Георгий Владимирович 11 11 12% участник Пухова Ф.В. 

12 Рыкова Ксения Ивановна 9 33 56% победитель Пухова Ф.В. 

13 Томаева Елизавета Черменовна 9 22 37% участник Пухова Ф.В. 

14 Гусалов Эльбрус Тимурович 9 18 31% участник Пухова Ф.В. 

15 Хубежов Ирбек георгиевич 9 18 30% участник Пухова Ф.В. 

16 Кайтуков Сослан Ирбегович 9 18 30% участник Пухова Ф.В. 

17 Коцоев Заур Георгиевич 9 18 30% участник Пухова Ф.В. 

18 Гутиев Георгий Владимирович 9 11 19% участник Пухова Ф.В. 

19 Басиев Давид Казбекович 8 38 64% победитель Галачиева Л.К. 

20 Абдуллоева Амина Сафарбоевна 8 37 63% призер Галачиева Л.К. 

21 Хабаева Камилла Муратовна 8 36 61% призер Галачиева Л.К. 

22 Тигиева Милана Руслановна 8 9 20% участник Пухова Ф.В. 

23 Гасанбеков Шамиль Алиевич 7 20 61% победитель Пухова Ф.В. 

24 Зарабеков Некруй Зинатулоевич 7 13 39% участник Пухова Ф.В. 

25 Шабанов Виталий Юрьевич 6 13 52% победитель Пухова Ф.В. 

26 Кокоев Даниил Теймуразович 6 12 48% участник Пухова Ф.В. 

27 Кокоева Диана Теймуразовна 6 14 56% участник Пухова Ф.В. 

28 Хетеева Орнелла Альбертовна 5 14 56% победитель Пухова Ф.В. 

29 Алиева Белла Казбековна 5 1 4% участник Пухова Ф.В. 

География 
1 Кадзов Вадим Владимирович 11 37 37% участник Григорян Е.М. 

2 Берестовский Георгий Витальевич 11 29,5 29,50% участник Григорян Е.М. 

3 Коцоев Заур Георгиевич 9 22 27,50% участник Беркаева М.М. 

4 Танделова Илона Феликсовна 9 20,5 25,60% участник Беркаева М.М. 

5 Змиевская Ева Тимуровна 9 20,5 25,60% участник Беркаева М.М. 

6 Кайтуков Сослан Игоревич 9 18,5 23% участник Беркаева М.М. 

7 Завадская Валерия Александровна 9 17,5 21,90% участник Беркаева М.М. 

8 Хубежов ИрбекГеоргиевич 9 12 20% участник Беркаева М.М. 

9 Гусалов Эльбрус Тимурович 9 12 20% участник Беркаева М.М. 

10 Агоева Агунда Константиновна 9 12 20% участник Беркаева М.М. 

11 Алборова Аделина Александровна 8 14 17,50% участник Беркаева М.М. 

12 Джаджиев Даниэль Олегович 8 14 17,50% участник Беркаева М.М. 

13 Тигиева Милана Руслановга 8 14 17,50% участник Беркаева М.М. 

14 Хабаева Камилла Муратовна 8 13 16,30% участник Беркаева М.М. 



15 Хашимов Азамат Робертович 8 12 15% участник Беркаева М.М. 

16 Алиева Эмиллия Рамиз-кызы 8 12 15% участник Беркаева М.М. 

17 Габуаева Диана Игоревна 8 12 15% участник Беркаева М.М. 

18 Тандельян Эвелина Армаисовна 8 10 12,50% участник Беркаева М.М. 

19 Роговский Эмиль  Игоревич 8 9 11,3% участник Беркаева М.М. 

20 Шабанов Виталий Юрьевич 6 20 40% участник Григорян Е.М. 

Информатика 
1 Королев Георгий Андреевич 11 320 80% победитель Бабаянц Э.В. 

2 Чибиров Людвиг Алексеевич 11 200 50% призер Бабаянц Э.В. 

3 Богунов Максим Эдуардович 10 340 85% победитель Бабаянц Э.В. 

4 Завадская Валерия Александровна 9 320 80% победитель Бабаянц Э.В. 

5 Коцоев Заур Георгиевич 9 300 75% призер Бабаянц Э.В. 

6 Агоева Агунда Константиновна 9 200 50% призер Нартикоева Н.Ш. 

7 Гусалов Эльбрус Тимурович 9 200 50% призер Нартикоева Н.Ш. 

8 Кайтуков Сослан Игоревич 9 200 50% призер Бабаянц Э.В. 

9 Огоев Тигран Самвелович 9 100 25% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 

10 Гудцев Агубе Альбертович 9 100 25% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 

11 Тандельян Эвелина Армаисовна 8 200 50% победитель Бабаянц Э.В. 

12 Фролов Леонид Андреевич 7 200 50% победитель Нартикоева Н.Ш. 

13 Гаглошвили Геор Мамукаевич 7 200 50% победитель Нартикоева Н.Ш. 

14 Шабанов Виталий Юрьевич 6 320 80% победитель Бабаянц Э.В. 

15 Сѐмкин Исаак Юрьевич 6 100 25% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 

16 Сикоев Урузмаг Черменович 6 100 25% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 

17 Джалолов Даниил Сергеевич 6 100 25% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 

История 
1 Берестовский Георгий Витальевич 11 85 85% победитель Кокаева Ф.М. 

2 Кадзов Вадим Владимирович 11 82 82% призер Кокаева Ф.М. 

3 Галустянц Вартан Каренович 11 82 82% призер Кокаева Ф.М. 

4 Габараев Георгий Владимирович 11 11 11% участник Кокаева Ф.М. 

5 Завадская Валерия Александровна 9 80 80% победитель Кокаева Ф.М. 

6 Гусалов Эльбрус Тимурович 9 80 80% победитель Кокаева Ф.М. 

7 Агоева Агунда Константиновна 9 65 65% призер Кокаева Ф.М. 

8 Кайтуков Сослан Игоревич 9 40 40% участник Кокаева Ф.М. 

9 Азиева Алана Алановна 8 10 10% участник Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

10 Танделова Лана Феликсовна 6 71 71% победитель Кумалагова М.О. 

11 Кокоева Диана Теймуразовна 6 50 50% призер Кумалагова М.О. 

12 Кокоев Даниил Теймуразович 6 48 48% участник Кумалагова М.О. 

13 Шабанов Виталий Юрьевич 6 47 47% участник Кумалагова М.О. 

14 Гогичашвили Нина Николаевна 6 40 40% участник Кумалагова М.О. 

15 Боллоев Ацамаз Арсенович 6 6 6% участник Кумалагова М.О. 

Литература 
1 Гарбузова Оксана Евгеньевна 11 52 90% победитель Булацева Н.Н. 

2 Гарбузова Олеся Евгеньевна 11 50 86% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

3 Гогаева Лора Олеговна 11 45 78% призер Булацева Н.Н. 



4 Каргаева Инга Олеговна 11 40 69% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

5 Роговская Дана Игоревна 11 40 69% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

6 Кочисова Эмма Руслановна 11 38 66% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

7 Кочисова Маргарита Руслановна 11 37 64% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

8 Гагиев Сослан Ирбегович 10 45 90% победитель Булацева Н.Н. 

9 Гадаева Алана Руслановна 10 43 86% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

10 Булацев Царазон Владимирович 10 42 84% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

11 Дзгоев Георгий Мирославович 10 40 80% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

12 Кайтуков Сослан Ирбегович 9 15 30% участник Барсегянц Н.А. 

13 Хабаева Камилла Муратовна 8 47 92% победитель Агузарова И.С. 

14 Дзагоева Елизавета Андреевна 8 32 63% призер Агузарова И.С. 

15 Абаева Камилла Олеговна 8 32 63% призер Агузарова И.С. 

16 Косьяненко Валерия Евгеньевна 8 18 35% участник Агузарова И.С. 

17 Щеткина Арина Романовна 8 18 35% участник Агузарова И.С. 

18 Бекоева Диана Таймуразовна 8 17 33% участник Агузарова И.С. 

19 Джусоева Эллина Казбековна 8 17 33% участник Агузарова И.С. 

20 Худалова Валерия Руслановна 8 16 31% участник Агузарова И.С. 

21 Бесолова Мадина Георгиена 8 15 29% участник Агузарова И.С. 

22 Тигиева Милана Руслановна 8 12 24% участник Аршиева З.З. 

23 Алборова Аделина Александровна 8 12 24% участник Агузарова И.С. 

24 Танделова Лана Феликсовна 6 45 92% победитель Агузарова И.С. 

25 Джиоев Аслан Аланович 6 17 35% участник Аршиева З.З. 

26 Гогичашвили Нина Николаевна 6 15 31% участник Агузарова И.С. 

27 Шабанов Виталий Юрьевич 6 15 31% участник Агузарова И.С. 

28 Боллоев Ацамаз Арсенович 6 9 18% участник Агузарова И.С. 

29 Джериев Георгий Владимирович 6 8 16% участник Аршиева З.З. 

30 Кокоев Даниил Теймуразович 6 8 16% участник Агузарова И.С. 

31 Сохиев Тимур Таймуразович 6 6 12% участник Агузарова И.С. 

32 Авакян Марк Григорьевич 6 4 8% участник Агузарова И.С. 

33 Сикоев Урузмаг Черменович 6 0 0% участник Агузарова И.С. 

34 Икаев Артур Альбертович 5 12 30% участник Джидзалова Ж.А. 

35 Петросянц Амина Юрьевна 5 11 28% участник Джидзалова Ж.А. 

36 Хетеева Орнелла Альбертовна 5 9 23% участник Джидзалова Ж.А. 

37 Кулаева Софья Алановна 5 6 15% участник Джидзалова Ж.А. 

 Кабисова Камила Робертовна 5 5 13% участник Джидзалова Ж.А. 

 Дудаева Эллина Мурадовна 5 5 13% участник Джидзалова Ж.А. 

 Баскаева Зарина Черменовна 5 4 10% участник Джидзалова Ж.А. 

Математика 
1 Гарбузова Олеся Евгеньевна 11 28 80% победитель Бегиева Т.Б. 

2 Сикоев Ахсартаг Черменович 11 25 71% призер Бегиева Т.Б. 

3 Королев Георгий Андреевич 11 25 71% призер Бегиева Т.Б. 

4 Григорьева Анастасия Сергеевна 11 20 57% призер Бегиева Т.Б. 

5 Гарбузова Оксана Евгеньевна 11 17 49% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 

6 Каргаева Инга Олеговна 11 15 43% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 

7 Кочисова Эмма Руслановна 11 14 40% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 



8 Роговская Дана Игоревна 11 14 40% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 

9 Кудзиева Диана Эдуардовна 11 14 40% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 

10 Гогаева Лора Олеговна 11 14 40% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 

11 Кочисова Маргарита Руслановна 11 13 37% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 

12 Цагараев Ацамаз Игоревич 11 13 37% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 

13 Чибиров Людвиг Алексеевич 11 13 37% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 

14 Камашева Кристина Павловна 11 12 34% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 

15 Богунов Максим Эдуардович 10 7 20% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 

16 Булацев Царазон Владимирович 10 3 9% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 

17 Гагиев Сослан Ирбегович 10 3 9% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 

18 Кадиева Нателла Георгиевна 10 3 9% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 

19 Худалова Елена Руслановна 10 3 9% участник Бегиева Т.Б. 

20 Змиевская Ева Тимуровна 9 34 97% победитель Демеева З.С. 

21 Коцоев Заур Георгиевич 9 27 77% призер Демеева З.С. 

22 Завадская Валерия Александровна 9 21 60% призер Демеева З.С. 

23 Беркаев Константин Валерьевич 9 18 51% призер Демеева З.С. 

24 Хетеев Марат Альбертович 9 16 46% участник Демеева З.С. 

25 Кайтуков Сослан Игоревич 9 16 46% участник Демеева З.С. 

26 Дзгоев Герман Георгиевич 9 16 46% участник Демеева З.С. 

27 Гасинова Муниса Амурхановна 9 16 46% участник Демеева З.С. 

28 Томаева Елизавета Черменовна 9 14 40% участник Демеева З.С. 

29 Танделова Илона Феликсовна 9 9 26% участник Демеева З.С. 

30 Кабисов Руслан Витальевич 9 9 26% участник Демеева З.С. 

31 Змиевский Владимир Тимурович 8 14 40% участник Гогичашвили Д.И. 

32 Алиева Эмиллия Рамиз-кызы 8 14 40% участник Гогичашвили Д.И. 

33 Аветисянц Луана Аванесовна 8 7 20% участник Гогичашвили Д.И. 

34 Гояева Нина Одиссеевна 8 7 20% участник Гогичашвили Д.И. 

35 Басиев Давид Казбекович 8 7 20% участник Каспарянц Л.А. 

36 Роговский Эмиль  Игоревич 8 7 20% участник Каспарянц Л.А. 

37 Тигиева Милана Руслановга 8 6 17% участник Каспарянц Л.А. 

38 Хашимов Азамат Робертович 8 0 0% участник Каспарянц Л.А. 

39 Джаджиев Даниэль Олегович 8 0 0% участник Гогичашвили Д.И. 

40 Тандельян Эвелина Армаисовна 8 0 0% участник Гогичашвили Д.И. 

41 Абдуллоева Амина Сафарбоевна 8 0 0% участник Гогичашвили Д.И. 

42 Лифоренко Радмир Рустемович 7 15 43% участник Гогичашвили Д.И. 

43 Пупко Алексей Сергеевич 7 7 20% участник Гогичашвили Д.И. 

44 Бузаров Владислав Олегович 7 5 14% участник Гогичашвили Д.И. 

45 Гогичашвили Нина Николаевна 6 14 40% участник Гогичашвили Д.И. 

46 Танделова Лана Феликсовна 6 14 40% участник Гогичашвили Д.И. 

47 Шабанов Виталий Юрьевич 6 14 40% участник Гогичашвили Д.И. 

48 Бестаев Сармат Асланович 5 21 60% победитель Демеева З.С. 

49 Хадзиев Алан Заурович 5 14 40% участник Демеева З.С. 

50 Петросянц Амина Юрьевна 5 12 34% участник Демеева З.С. 

51 Тихий Владислав Александрович 5 12 34% участник Демеева З.С. 

52 Кулаева Софья Алановна 5 7 20% участник Демеева З.С. 

53 Зорин Михаил Александрович 4 31 89% победитель Кокоева Н.О. 



54 Битаров Дмитрий Георгиевич 4 15 43% участник Кокоева Н.О. 

55 Дзиова Агунда Батразовна 4 10 29% участник Кокоева Н.О. 

56 Вишнякова Лариса Николаевна 4 7 20% участник Кокоева Н.О. 

57 Дзагахов Давид Аланович 4 7 20% участник Кокоева Н.О. 

58 Гогаев Георгий Аланович 4 25 71% участник Коцлова О.А. 

59 Джиоева Валерия Милериевна 4 25 71% участник Коцлова О.А. 

60 Гиоев Владимир Давидович 4 17 49% участник Коцлова О.А. 

61 Мамсурова Стелла Алановна 4 17 49% участник Коцлова О.А. 

62 Туаев Артем Аланович 4 17 49% участник Коцлова О.А. 

63 Абаев Таймураз Олегович 4 15 43% участник Коцлова О.А. 

64 Бебриев Сармат Маратович 4 16 46% участник Коцлова О.А. 

65 Зангиев Тимур Азаматович 4 14 40% участник Коцлова О.А. 

66 Агасиев Сармат Вадимович 4 9 26% участник Коцлова О.А. 

67 Кадиев Сартмат Асламбекович 4 3 9% участник Коцлова О.А. 

68 Гогичашвили Георгий Николаевич 4 1 3% участник Коцлова О.А. 

Обществознание 
1 Берестовский Георгий Витальевич 11 76 76% победитель Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

2 Королев Георгий Андреевич 11 69 69% призер Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

3 Дулаева Милена Витальевна 11 66 66% призер Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

4 Григорьева Анастасия Сергеевна 11 65 65% призер Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

5 Багаева Милана Аликовна 11 62 62% призер Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

6 Кудзиева Диана Эдуардовна 11 61 61% призер Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

7 Биченова Диана Шалвовна 11 59 59% призер Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

8 Камашева Кристина Павловна 11 47 47% участник Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

9 Бабаянц Аркадий Агасиевич 11 47 47% участник Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

10 Кочисова Эмма Руслановна 11 43 43% участник Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

11 Каргаева Инга Олеговна 11 39 39% участник Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

12 Цагараев Ацамаз Игоревич 11 29 29% участник Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

13 Чельдиева Зарина Витальевна 11 26 26% участник Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

14 Каргаева Залина Отаровна 11 16 16% участник Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

15 Булацев Царазон Владимирович 10 40 40% участник Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

16 Круглый Максим Сергеевич 10 27 27% участник Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

17 Муриева Светлана Валерьевна 10 24 24% участник Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

18 Гадаева Алана Руслановна 10 7 7% участник Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

19 Бабасинова Эвелина Витальевна 10 6 6% участник Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

20 Кайтуков Аслан Витальевич 10 5 5% участник Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

21 Змиевская Ева Тимуровна 9 69 69% победитель Кокаева Ф.М. 

22 Агоева Агунда Константиновна 9 59 59% призер Кокаева Ф.М. 

23 Гусалов Эльбрус Тимурович 9 18 18% участник Кокаева Ф.М. 

24 Казарян Левон Григорович 9 14 14% участник Кокаева Ф.М. 

25 Гояева Нина Одиссеевна 8 46 46% участник Кумалагова М.О. 

26 Алиева Эмиллия Рамиз-кызы 8 41 41% участник Кумалагова М.О. 

27 Тандельян Эвелина Армаисовна 8 30 30% участник Кумалагова М.О. 

28 Гогичашвили Нина Николаевна 6 66 66% победитель Кумалагова М.О. 

29 Танделова Лана Феликсовна 6 56 56% призер Кумалагова М.О. 



30 Шабанов Виталий Юрьевич 6 54 54% призер Кумалагова М.О. 

31 Кокоев Даниил Теймуразович 6 53 53% призер Кумалагова М.О. 

32 Кокоева Диана Теймуразовна 6 41 41% участник Кумалагова М.О. 

33 Сикоев Урузмаг Черменович 6 23 23% участник Кумалагова М.О. 

34 Бекузарова Фатима Эдуардовна 6 21 21% участник Кумалагова М.О. 

Право 
1 Кадзов Вадим Владимирович 11 80 80% победитель Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

2 Берестовский Георгий Витальевич 11 80 80% победитель Тер-Саакянц К.Г. 

Русский язык 
1 Гарбузова Оксана Евгеньевна 11 68 85% победитель Булацева Н.Н. 

2 Роговская Дана Игоревна 11 65 81% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

3 Гарбузова Олеся Евгеньнвна 11 56 70% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

4 Кочисова Эмма Руслановна 11 52 65% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

5 Барбашова Милана Дмитриевна 11 50 63% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

6 Гогаева Лора Олеговна 11 49 61% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

7 Кочисова Маргарита Руслановна 11 48 60% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

8 Камашева Кристина Павловна 11 47 59% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

9 Сикоев Ахсартаг Черменович 11 46 58% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

10 Чельдиева Зарина Витальевна 11 45 56% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

11 Григорьева Анастасия Сергеевна 11 38 48% участник Булацева Н.Н. 

12 Королев Георгий Андреевич 11 35 44% участник Булацева Н.Н. 

13 Бабаянц Аркадий Агасиевич 11 30 38% участник Булацева Н.Н. 

14 Кудзиева Диана Эдуардовна  11 20 25% участник Булацева Н.Н. 

15 Берестовский Георгий Витальевич 11 4 5% участник Булацева Н.Н. 

16 Гагиев Сослан Ирбегович 10 55 69% победитель Булацева Н.Н. 

17 Круглый Максим Сергеевич 10 50 63% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

18 Заоева Алина Албеговна 10 45 56% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

19 Дзгоев Георгий Мирославович 10 40 50% призер Булацева Н.Н. 

20 Гадаева Алана Руслановна 10 30 38% участник Булацева Н.Н. 

21 Змиевская Ева Тимуровна 9 21 43% участник Барсегянц Н.А. 

22 Дзгоев Герман георгиевич 9 18 37% участник Джидзалова Ж.А. 

23 Хетеев Марат Альбертович 9 12 24% участник Барсегянц Н.А. 

24 Коцоев Заур Георгиевич 9 12 24% участник Барсегянц Н.А. 

25 Гасинова Муниса Амурхановна 9 8 16% участник Джидзалова Ж.А. 

26 Хабаева Камилла Муратовна 8 45 92% победитель Агузарова И.С. 

27 Дзагоева Елизавета Андреевна 8 33 67% призер Агузарова И.С. 

28 Бесолова Мадина Георгиена 8 29,5 60% призер Агузарова И.С. 

29 Гояева Нина Одиссеевна 8 22,5 46% участник Барсегянц Н.А. 

30 Бекоева Диана Таймуразовна 8 20 41% участник Агузарова И.С. 

31 Джаджиев Даниэль Олегович 8 18,5 38% участник Агузарова И.С. 

32 Алиева Эмиллия Рамиз-кызы 8 18 37% участник Барсегянц Н.А. 

33 Тигиева Милана Руслановга 8 13,5 28% участник Аршиева З.З. 

34 Джусоева Эллина Казбековна 8 12,5 26% участник Агузарова И.С. 

35 Косьяненко Валерия Евгеньевна 8 12 24% участник Агузарова И.С. 

36 Абаева Камилла Олеговна 8 11,5 23% участник Агузарова И.С. 



37 Худалова Валерия Руслановна 8 11 22% участник Агузарова И.С. 

38 Щеткина Арина Романовна 8 8,5 17% участник Агузарова И.С. 

39 Караев Хетаг Эдуардович 8 7,5 15% участник Агузарова И.С. 

40 Бузаров Владислав Олегович 7 7 14% участник Джидзалова Ж.А. 

41 Фролов Леонид Андреевич 7 7 14% участник Джидзалова Ж.А. 

42 Танделова Лана Феликсовна 6 43 77% победитель Агузарова И.С. 

43 Шабанов Виталий Юрьевич 6 40 71% призер Агузарова И.С. 

44 Кокоев Даниил Теймуразович 6 36,5 65% призер Агузарова И.С. 

45 Щеткина Анастасия Романовна 6 36 64% призер Агузарова И.С. 

46 Бедоева Кристина Робертовна 6 33,5 60% призер Агузарова И.С. 

47 Джиоев Аслан Аланович 6 32 57% призер Агузарова И.С. 

48 Дудаева Эллина Мурадовна 6 31,5 56% призер Агузарова И.С. 

49 Гогичашвили Нина Николаевна 6 31 55% призер Агузарова И.С. 

50 Сохиев Тимур Таймуразович 6 26,5 47% участник Агузарова И.С. 

51 Беркаева Виктория Аркадьевна 6 25,5 46% участник Агузарова И.С. 

52 Авакян Марк Григорьевич 6 20 36% участник Агузарова И.С. 

53 Боллоев Ацамаз Арсенович 6 17 30% участник Агузарова И.С. 

54 Сикоев Урузмаг Черменович 6 17 30% участник Агузарова И.С. 

55 Кабисова Камила Робертовна 5 45 80% победитель Аршиева З.З. 

56 Хетеева Орнелла Альбертовна 5 38 68% призер Аршиева З.З. 

57 Петросянц Амина Юрьевна 5 30,5 54% призер Аршиева З.З. 

58 Баскаева Зарина Черменовна 5 30 54% призер Аршиева З.З. 

59 Тихий Владислав Александрович 5 25,5 46% участник Аршиева З.З. 

60 Мамсурова Стелла Алановна 4 38 75% победитель Аршиева З.З. 

61 Вишнякова Лариса Николаевна 4 23 45% участник Аршиева З.З. 

62 Туаев Артем Асланович 4 22 43% участник Аршиева З.З. 

63 Агасиев Сармат Вадимович 4 19 37% участник Аршиева З.З. 

64 Дзиова Агунда Батразовна 4 17 33% участник Аршиева З.З. 

65 Баскаева Анна Алановна 4 17 33% участник Аршиева З.З. 

66 Гогаев Георгий Аланович 4 14 27% участник Аршиева З.З. 

67 Зорин Михаил Александрович 4 4 8% участник Аршиева З.З. 

Технология 
1 Завадская Валерия Александровна 9 320 80% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 

2 Коцоев Заур Георгиевич 9 300 75% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 

3 Агоева Агунда Константиновна 9 200 50% участник Нартикоева Н.Ш. 

4 Гусалов Эльбрус Тимурович 9 200 50% участник Нартикоева Н.Ш. 

5 Кайтуков Сослан Игоревич 9 200 50% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 

6 Огоев Тигран Самвелович 9 100 25% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 

7 Гудцев Агубе Альбертович 9 100 25% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 

8 Тандельян Эвелина Армаисовна 8 200 50% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 

9 Фролов Леонид Андреевич 7 200 50% участник Нартикоева Н.Ш. 

10 Гаглошвили Геор Мамукаевич 7 200 50% участник Нартикоева Н.Ш. 

11 Шабанов Виталий Юрьевич 6 320 80% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 

12 Сѐмкин Исаак Юрьевич 6 100 25% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 

13 Сикоев Урузмаг Черменович 6 100 25% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 



14 Джалолов Даниил Сергеевич 6 100 25% участник Бабаянц Э.В. 

Физика 
1 Гарбузова Олеся Евгеньевна 11 31 62% победитель Кириакиди Е.И. 

2 Гарбузова Оксана Евгеньевна 11 20 40% участник Кириакиди Е.И. 

3 Гогаева Лора Олеговна 11 10 20% участник Кириакиди Е.И. 

4 Каргаева Инга Олеговна 11 10 20% участник Кириакиди Е.И. 

5 Коцоев Заур Георгиевич 9 30 60% победитель Кириакиди Е.И. 

6 Хубежев Ирбек Юрьевич 9 28 56% призер Кириакиди Е.И. 

7 Змиевская Ева Тимуровна 9 13 26% участник Кириакиди Е.И. 

8 Завадская Валерия Александровна 9 10 20% участник Кириакиди Е.И. 

9 Гутиев Георгий Владимирович 9 8 16% участник Кириакиди Е.И. 

10 Стукалов Андрей Андреевич 9 4 8% участник Кириакиди Е.И. 

11 Кайтуков Сослан Игоревич 9 1 2% участник Кириакиди Е.И. 

12 Тигиева Милана Руслановна 8 10 25% участник Горшенева Л.Ф. 

13 Гояева Нина Одиссевна 8 6 15% участник Горшенева Л.Ф. 

14 Кочиева Илона Геннадьевна 8 6 15% участник Горшенева Л.Ф. 

15 Засеева Илина Иналовна 8 6 15% участник Горшенева Л.Ф. 

16 Роговский Эмиль  Игоревич 8 5 13% участник Горшенева Л.Ф. 

17 Хашимов Азамат Робертович 8 5 13% участник Горшенева Л.Ф. 

18 Басиев Давид Казбекович 8 4 10% участник Горшенева Л.Ф. 

19 Гамиевский Владимир Тимурович 8 4 10% участник Горшенева Л.Ф. 

20 Алиев Эмиль Риза-Заде 8 1 2,50% участник Горшенева Л.Ф. 

21 Джаджиев Даниэль Олегович 8 1 2,50% участник Горшенева Л.Ф. 

Физическая культура 
1 Булацев Царазон Владимирович 10 91 91% победитель Бероева Л.Г. 

2 Агнаева Диана Эльбрусовна 10 89 89% призер Бероева Л.Г. 

3 Татоян Арием Эдвардович 9 95 95% победитель Нечипуренко И.А. 

4 Коцоев Заур Георгиевич 9 84 84% призер Нечипуренко И.А. 

5 Джаджиев Даниэль Олегович 8 90 90% победитель Нечипуренко И.А. 

6 Лифоренко Радмир Рустемович 7 94 94% победитель Нечипуренко И.А. 

7 Зарабеков Некруй Зинатулоевич 7 93 93% призер Нечипуренко И.А. 

8 Кокоев Даниил Теймуразович 6 80 80% победитель Нечипуренко И.А. 

9 Кокоева Диана Теймуразовна 6 80 80% победитель Нечипуренко И.А. 

10 Черчесова Лилана Робертовна 5 91 91% победитель Бероева Л.Г. 

11 Черчесов Эрик Робертовна 5 90 90% призер Бероева Л.Г. 

12 Гаглоева Энни Бадриевна 5 84 84% призер Бероева Л.Г. 

13 Караонова Кристина Вадимовна 5 81 81% призер Бероева Л.Г. 

Химия 
1 Гарбузова Оксана Евгеньнвна 11 44 84% победитель Киргуева З.А. 

2 Кулумбеков Георгий Русланович 11 30 57% призер Киргуева З.А. 

3 Королев Георгий Андреевич 11 29 55% призер Киргуева З.А. 

4 Багаева Милана Аликовна 11 25 47% участник Киргуева З.А. 

5 Биченова Диана Шалвовна 11 25 47% участник Киргуева З.А. 

6 Гогаева Лора Олеговна 11 23 43,4% участник Киргуева З.А. 



7 Роговская Дана Игоревна 11 21 40% участник Киргуева З.А. 

8 Кочисова Эмма Руслановна 11 20 38% участник Киргуева З.А. 

9 Григорьева Анастасия Сергеевна 11 19 36% участник Киргуева З.А. 

10 Кочисова Маргарита Руслановна 11 16 30% участник Киргуева З.А. 

11 Гагиев Сослан Ирбегович 10 29 61% победитель Киргуева З.А. 

12 Богунов Максим Эдуардович 10 11 23% участник Киргуева З.А. 

13 Тигиева Милана Руслановна 8 20 54% победитель Киргуева З.А. 

Экология 
1 Гагиев Сослан Ирбегович 10 16 80% победитель Галачиева Л.К. 

2 Козаев Вадим Владимирович 10 16 80% победитель Галачиева Л.К. 

3 Щеткина Анастасия Романовна 6 11 69% победитель Галачиева Л.К. 

4 Тотров Руслан Игоревич 5 11 69% победитель Галачиева Л.К. 

5 Борсиев Аслан Витальевич 5 6 38% участник Галачиева Л.К. 

Экономика 
1 Сикоев Ахсартаг Черменович 11 37 74% победитель Григорян Е.М. 

2 Кадзов Вадим Владимирович 11 18 36% участник Григорян Е.М. 

 

 

 


